
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199704070001
07121

04/07/1997
11:00:47

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CU LENDING
INC

6 136 199704070001
07101

Lot#:18 Book:6
Pg:136
Desc:1997-
10710

199706040001
73851

06/04/1997
09:35:39

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE STENNETT,
THOMAS R

12 79 Lot#:17
Book:12 Pg:79

199707210002
27271

07/21/1997
09:38:09

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS,
REXFORD W

20 22 Lot#:4 Book:20
Pg:22

199707210002
28661

07/21/1997
03:12:10

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PFRIMMER,
JOHN G

16 89 Lot#:24
Book:16 Pg:89

199708260002
73751

08/26/1997
01:15:31

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES IHLE, DAVID M 199607030002
14771

199710030003
22091

10/03/1997
01:48:57

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE GILLAN,
WILLIAM M

21 40 Lot#:13
Book:21 Pg:40

199710140003
33611

10/14/1997
01:30:02

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES,
SAMUEL F

9 90 Lot#:20 Book:9
Pg:90

199711100003
67701

11/10/1997
12:20:42

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BECKER,
GERALD J

199602050000
36651

199712030003
94221

12/03/1997
04:00:59

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

JONES,
SAMUEL F

9 90 Lot#:20 Book:9
Pg:90

199705070001
41701

05/07/1997
09:58:34

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE LAMBERT,
ALLAN L

6 48 Lot#:3 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:48

199705010001
33951

05/01/1997
10:11:19

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WYATT,
MICHAEL A

13 89 Lot#:32 Blk:1
Book:13 Pg:89

199705270001
62501

05/27/1997
09:38:59

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE ETTEN-BOHM,
MITCHELL

12 4 Lot#:29
Book:12 Pg:4

199707020002
05921

07/02/1997
10:11:05

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS,
JAMES T

22 41 Lot#:8 Book:22
Pg:41

199707030002
08741

07/03/1997
10:56:30

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE VOIGT, JACK
B

10 84 Lot#:28
Book:10 Pg:84

199709020002
78951

09/02/1997
10:14:07

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE JEWELL,
ROBERT E

21 93 Lot#:203
Book:21 Pg:93



199709030002
81041

09/03/1997
09:36:10

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BEKKEN,
ANDREW L

7 130 Lot#:25 Book:7
Pg:130

199710100003
30691

10/10/1997
09:40:15

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE ELDER,
DOUGLAS J

17 62 Lot#:2 Book:17
Pg:62


