Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199704070001 07121	04/07/1997 11:00:47	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CU LENDING INC			6	136	199704070001 07101	Description Lot#:18 Book:6 Pg:136 Desc:1997- 10710
199706040001 73851	06/04/1997 09:35:39	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STENNETT, THOMAS R			12	79		Lot#:17 Book:12 Pg:79
199707210002 27271	07/21/1997 09:38:09	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, REXFORD W			20	22		Lot#:4 Book:20 Pg:22
199707210002 28661	07/21/1997 03:12:10	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PFRIMMER, JOHN G			16	89		Lot#:24 Book:16 Pg:89
199708260002 73751	08/26/1997 01:15:31	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	IHLE, DAVID M					199607030002 14771	
199710030003 22091	10/03/1997 01:48:57	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GILLAN, WILLIAM M			21	40		Lot#:13 Book:21 Pg:40
199710140003 33611	10/14/1997 01:30:02	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, SAMUEL F			9	90		Lot#:20 Book:9 Pg:90
199711100003 67701	11/10/1997 12:20:42	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BECKER, GERALD J					199602050000 36651	
199712030003 94221	12/03/1997 04:00:59	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	JONES, SAMUEL F			9	90		Lot#:20 Book:9 Pg:90
199705070001 41701	05/07/1997 09:58:34	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAMBERT, ALLAN L			6	48		Lot#:3 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:48
199705010001 33951	05/01/1997 10:11:19	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WYATT, MICHAEL A			13	89		Lot#:32 Blk:1 Book:13 Pg:89
199705270001 62501	05/27/1997 09:38:59	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ETTEN-BOHM, MITCHELL			12	4		Lot#:29 Book:12 Pg:4
199707020002 05921	07/02/1997 10:11:05	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS, JAMES T			22	41		Lot#:8 Book:22 Pg:41
199707030002 08741	07/03/1997 10:56:30	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VOIGT, JACK B			10	84		Lot#:28 Book:10 Pg:84
199709020002 78951	09/02/1997 10:14:07	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JEWELL, ROBERT E			21	93		Lot#:203 Book:21 Pg:93

199709030002 81041	09:36:10	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEKKEN, ANDREW L		7	130	Lot#:25 Book:7 Pg:130
	09:40:15	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee		ELDER, DOUGLAS J		17	62	Lot#:2 Book:17 Pg:62